DATE :
TIME: 20:

NAME: MOORE,
START DATE:

DATE/TIME

07/12-07:
07/12-07:
07/12-09:
07/12-19:
07/12-19:
07/13-08:
07/13-08:
07/13-09:
07/13-09:
07/13-10:
07/13-18:
07/13-18:
07/15-07:
07/15-07:
07/15-08:
07/15-14:
07/15-14:
07/16-09:
07/16-09:
07/16-10:
07/16-21:
07/16-21:
07/18-10:
07/18-10:
07/18-11:
07/18-11:
07/18-20:
07/18-20:
07/18-20:
07/19-14:
07/19-14:
07/19-15:
07/19-16:
07/19-17:
07/19~19:
07/19-19:
07/19-20:
07/19-21:
07/20-02:
07/20-03:
07/21-12:
07/21-12:
07/21-13
07/21-14
07/22-12:
07/22-12:
07/22-12:

47

31
31

07/23/12

GRANT E
07/12/12

FUNCTION
VRU INIT
VRU CALL
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
TIE UP
VRU INIT
VRU CALL
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
TIE UP
VRU INIT
VRU CALL
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
TIE UP
VRU INIT
VRU CALL
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
TIE UP
VRU INIT
VRU CALL
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
TIE UP
VRU INIT
VRU CALL
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
TIE UP
VRU INIT
VRU CALL
BDCST MS
BDCST MS
TIE UP
LAYOFF
COMMENTS
NO MORE

EMPLOYEE WORK HISTORY

END DATE:

EFFECTIVE

07/12-09:
07/12-09:
07/12-09:
07/12-19:
07/12-19:
07/13-09:
07/13-09:
07/13-09:
07/13-09:
07/13-10:
07/13-18:
07/13-18:
07/15-08:
07/15-08:
07/15-08:
07/15-14:
07/15-14:

07/16-11:

07/16-11:
07/16-10:
07/16-21:
07/16-21:
07/18-12:
07/18-12:
07/18-11:

07/18-11:

07/18-20:
07/18-20:
07/18-20:
07/19-16:
07/19-16:
07/19-15:
07/19-16:
07/19-17:
07/19-19:
07/19-19:
07/19-20:
07/19-21:
07/20-02:
07/20-03:
07/21-13:
07/21-13:
07/21-13:
07/21~-14:
07/21-16:
07/22-12:

INVOLVED IN COLLISION
RECORDS FOR THIS CRITERIA

31

TRAIN SYMBOL STA/RC

2CAMKC
2CAMKC

2CAMKC
CKCSH
CKCSH

CKCSH
CWEKC
CWEKC

CWEKC
CKCBO
CKCBO

CKCBO
CWEKC
CWEKC

CWEKC
CKCHW
CKCHW

CKCHW
QSHKC
QSHKC

QSHKC

12
12

12
13
13

13
14

14
le

16
16

20

NUMBER: 000073175

WK8
WKO
WKO
WKO
AVO
WK8
WKO
WKO
WKO
WKO
WKO
AV0
WKS8
WKO
WKO
WKO
AVO0
WK8
WKO
WKO
WKQ
AVO
WK8
WKO
WKO
WKO
WKO
WKO
AVO
WK8
WKO
WKO
WKO
WKO
WKO
WKO
WKO
WKO
WKO
AV
WKS8
WKO
WKO
WKO
AVO
PRO

REQUEST BY:

PAGE:

1

TKNJOO

PROGRAM ID: PSTP4Q7

STN
00128
00128

00128
00128
00128

00128
00128
00128

00128
00128
00128

00128
00128
00128

00128
00128
00128

00128
00128
00128

00128
00128

BOARD CREW
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN5S7
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN5S7
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57
PPN PN57

TERM
00128
00128

00001
00001
00001

00128
00128
00128

00001
00001
00001

00128
00128
00128

00001
00001
00001

00128
00128
00128

00128






